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Nooteboom - 3 AXLE FLATBED 3X EXTENDABLE
TRAILER 43.95mtr TOTAL LENGHT

Specificaties

Brand

le afgifte kenteken
Motorvermogen
Referentie nummer

As configuratie
Eigen gewicht
Laadvermogen
Totaal gewicht
Wielbasis

Algemeen

Chassis

Opties

Nooteboom
2006-12-18
KW

25440

16800 KG
38200 KG
55000 KG
1042

REFERENCE NUMBER: 25440

NOOTEBOOM Flatbed 3x extendable trailer with ABS,Air
suspension,3x Steering axle,Drum brakes,3 Axle BPW,Double

tyres 275/70 R 25.

Trailer 3x Extendable, 3x 950cm.
Steering axles with Remote controle.
Trailer in good condition, In our yard and ready to work.

Assen



